Bytovy komplex Panorama Plzen
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Sekce domu
Podlazi

Typ bytu

Byt

Cislo Mistnost

C.1203.01  Predsifi

C.1203.02  Loznice

C.1203.03  Pokoj

C.1203.04  Obyvaci pokoj + kk
C.1203.05 Koupelna
C.1203.06 WC

Celkem

C.1203.07  Komora (na chodbég)

SITUACNI UMISTENI

Kozinova

LUgiudouigy

Stehlikoya

UMISTENI BYTU VE 12.NP SEKCE "C"

12.NP
3+kk
C.1203
m2
9.56
13.05
12.11
30.53
5.73
1.45
72,43

2.62
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